Please Volunteer to Present for Fall 2016

Leadership Programming Series

Presenters are needed for the Fall 2016 Leadership Programming Series.
The Student Leadership Development Program is open to any SIUE
undergraduate or graduate student and covers a variety of topics centered
around leadership, communication and career issues.

Please note the below dates and times that need to be filled:

Effective Communication, Professional Etiquette, Conflict Resolution, Cross
Cultural Awareness, Understanding the Organizational Climate, Stress
Management, Ethical Leadership, Civic Responsibility, Team

Leadership, Mindfullness in Leadership, True Colors, Leading Your Peers, Keys to
Leadership Success, Dealing with Change, Social Justice, Becoming a Successful
Leader, Social Change Model of Leadership, Event Planning, Creating Effective
Incentive Programs, Positive Psychology/Leadership, Recruitment and

Retention, Sustainable Leadership, Social Media, Interviewing Skills,Building Your
Resume, Leadership Issues in the LGBT Community, Time Management

and LinkedIn

The following session dates and times available:
Wednesday Sept. 7 Noon
Wednesday Sept. 14 Noon
Wednesday Sept. 21 Noon

Saturday Sept. 24 Morning**see note below
Wednesday Sept. 28 Noon

Wednesday Oct. 5 Noon

Wednesday Oct. 12 Noon

Wednesday Oct. 19 Noon

Tuesday Oct. 25 4:10 p.m., 5:20 p.m., 6:20 p.m.**see note
below

Wednesday Oct. 26 Noon

Wednesday Nov. 2 Noon

Wednesday Nov. 9 Noon

Wednesday Nov. 16 Noon

**0n Saturday, Sept. 24, we will host our Student Organization Leadership
Orientation. This is a required program for all of our student

organizations. There are more than 300 student leaders attending this program.
Approximately 12 breakout presenters are needed for the morning.



**0On Tuesday, Oct. 25 from 4-7:30 p.m. we will host a Diversity and
Leadership Institute. This program will be open to 60 students. Anyone
interested in presenting during any of the three session times would need to be
able to cover such topics as issues regarding diversity and multiculturalism.

If you are interested and available to present, please contact Michelle Welter,
associate director of the Kimmel Student Involvement Center at 650-2690
or mking@siue.edu.
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